

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 42518 of 2013

Petitioner :- Uttar Pradesh State Industrial Development Corporation.

Respondent :- Dy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anupam Kulshrestha, Ashish Agrawal

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashutosh

Srivastava, S.N. Yadav., Shivam Yadav, Sukesh Kumar, Sushil Kumar Shukla, Vinay Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 28.11.2024 along with connected matters.

Order Date :- 5.11.2024

Vandana Y.