

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 42518 of 2013

Petitioner :- Uttar Pradesh State Industrial Development Corporation.

Respondent :- Dy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anupam Kulshrestha, Ashish Agrawal

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashutosh

Srivastava, S.N. Yadav., Shivam Yadav, Sukesh Kumar, Sushil Kumar Shukla, Vinay Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

Adjourned to **28.02.2025**.

To be taken up in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 18.2.2025

I. Batabyal